2009 ELECTIONS INFORMATION

REFEREDUM
No referenda for the 2009 ASUCR election

ASUCR

e ASUCR Elections Timeline
e ASUCR Elections Results

GSA

e GSA Timeline — Not available
e GSA Elections Results — Not available




2009 ASUCR Election Timeline

Tuesday
April 14th

Thursday
April 16th

Monday
April 20th

Tuesday
April 21th

Wednesday
April 22th

Thursday
April 23th

Friday
April 24th

8:00pm

12:00pm

8:00am

10:00am -3:00pm

10:00am-3:00pm

10:00am-3:00pm

10:00am-3:00pm

10:00am-3:00pm

5:00pm

Senate Debate @ Al

Amberlight

Senate Debate @ The

Belltower

Polls Open

Free Carl's Jr. at the Belltower

Free T-Shirts

Free Food

Free Totes

A Special Surprise

Polls Close



2009 ASUCR Senate Election Results

Senator-Elects
(in order of votes)

CHASS Senator-Elects

Chris Kim
Tiffany Lau
Kacey Kim
Justin Lee
Jessica Maldonado
Glen Lee
Chris Woo
Jennifer Valdez
Stella Cho

. Nicholas Park

. Kevin Kuet

AP RSN A
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. Jonathan Chavez
. Mike Saenz

—_
(O8]

CHASS Alternates (top 5):

1. Jasmin Hernandez
2. Vicky Truong

3. Kiristen Hicks

4. Johnny Ren

5. David Torres

CNAS Senator-Elects

Alex Chung
Marilyn Pham
Stephen Lee
Rachel Chieng
Jem Sitthiphore

A

CNAS Alternates (top 2):
1. Vincent La
2. Stephanie King

559
542
531
529
499
487
486
486
485
472
452
443
435

424
378
331
320
271

387
380
375
344
320

208
141

Engineering Senator-Elects

1. Daisy Jimenez

142



2. Andrew Whall 105
Engineering Alternates (top 2):

1. Dalia Eldessouky 77
2. Michael Poage 60

Total Voters: 3163
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