# **2009 ELECTIONS INFORMATION**

# <u>REFEREDUM</u>

No referenda for the 2009 ASUCR election

# <u>ASUCR</u>

- ASUCR Elections Timeline
- ASUCR Elections Results

# <u>GSA</u>

- GSA Timeline Not available
- GSA Elections Results Not available

#### 2009 ASUCR Election Timeline

Tuesday April 14th	8:00pm	Senate Debate @ AI Amberlight
Thursday April 16th	12:00pm	Senate Debate @ The Belltower
Monday April 20th	8:00am	Polls Open
	10:00am -3:00pm	Free Carl's Jr. at the Belltower
Tuesday April 21th	10:00am-3:00pm	Free T-Shirts
Wednesday April 22th	10:00am-3:00pm	Free Food
Thursday April 23th	10:00am-3:00pm	Free Totes
Friday April 24th	10:00am-3:00pm	A Special Surprise
	5:00pm	Polls Close

#### 2009 ASUCR Senate Election Results

## Senator-Elects (in order of votes)

### **CHASS Senator-Elects**

1.	Chris Kim	559
2.	Tiffany Lau	542
3.	Kacey Kim	531
4.	Justin Lee	529
5.	Jessica Maldonado	499
6.	Glen Lee	487
7.	Chris Woo	486
8.	Jennifer Valdez	486
9.	Stella Cho	485
10.	Nicholas Park	472
11.	Kevin Kuet	452
12.	Jonathan Chavez	443
13.	Mike Saenz	435

#### **CHASS Alternates (top 5):**

1.	Jasmin Hernandez	424	
2.	Vicky Truong	378	`
3.	Kristen Hicks	331	
4.	Johnny Ren	320	
5.	David Torres	271	

### **CNAS Senator-Elects**

1.	Alex Chung	387
2.	Marilyn Pham	380
3.	Stephen Lee	375
4.	Rachel Chieng	344
5.	Jem Sitthiphore	320

#### CNAS Alternates (top 2):

1.	Vincent La	208
2.	Stephanie King	141

### **Engineering Senator-Elects**

1. Daisy Jimenez 142

2.	Andrew Whall	105
----	--------------	-----

### **Engineering Alternates (top 2):**

- 1. Dalia Eldessouky77
- 2. Michael Poage60

Total Voters: 3163